AGENCE
NATIONALE
DU SPORT

603386
512698
666502
666579
577263
577256
498009
666598
603594
462362
603761
666792
666841
666856
666896
666916
603915
666927
330310
667035
625738

10603386 AGNIEL
10512698 AGUILLON

10666502 AGUIRRE LAVIN

10666579 ALMUEIS
10577263 ALRAN
10577256 ALRAN
10498009 ALZINGRE
10666598 AMANN
10603594 ANSEL
10462362 ANTOINETTE
10603761 BALDEYROU
10666792 BARBE
10666841 BARTHELEMY
10666856 BASSET
10666896 BEAUCAMP
10666916 BECQ
10603915 BEGUE
10666927 BEGUE
10330310 BERG
10667035 BERGER
10625738 BESSON

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Fédération Francaise de Cyclisme
Liste ministérielle des Espoirs

jusqu'au 31.12.2024

306 sportifs listés Espoirs

Adrien
Pénélope
Léa
Melvin
Max

Till

Inés
Eléna
Ilyan
Matthieu
Kentin
Quentin
Léa
Camille
Simon
Gabin
Benjamin
Emy
Gabriel
Nathan
Alexandre

VTT
Route
VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

BMX race
VTT

BMX freestyle
Route
VTT

VTT
Route
Route
BMX race
Route
VTT
Route
Route
VTT

BMX race

E N
MINISTERE
CHARGE DES SPORTS

oy
Sy

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



667151
604103
362681
577262
667210
667219
498475
667273
667276
577284
512768
508941
648365
651257
667381
604346
667441
508030
604453
498675
460360
498690
604489
498705
604514
604518
667575
623848
604535
667594
630515
604546
495922

10667151 BIENNE
10604103 BIHAN
10362681 BLANC
10577262 BLANC
10667210 BLANQUET
10667219 BLAZEWICZ
10498475 BOISSON
10667273 BOLLIET
10667276 BOMPARD
10577284 BONSARD
10512768 BOROT
10508941 BOUCHER
10648365 BOUDER
10651257 BOUHIER

10667381 BOULANGER RYBAK
10604346 BOURASSEAU
10667441 BOUSCAILLOU

10508030 BREBANT
10604453 BREMONT

10498675 BRETIN MONARD

10460360 BRIOUX
10498690 BRISSAIRE
10604489 BRIZIN
10498705 BROUCHIER
10604514 BRULAT
10604518 BRUN
10667575 BRUYERE

10623848 BRUYERE JOUMARD

10604535 BUFFAZ
10667594 BUFFET
10630515 BULTEAU
10604546 BURGEL
10498764 CABOT

Marty
Zoé
Gustave
Johan
Paul
Martin
Louise
Sélene
Anais
Sasha
Angele
Hugo
Candice
Charlotte
Célia
Léa
Titouan
Anaélle
Tom
Arthur
Christophe
Alix
Sacha
Camille
Angele
Maélys
Lilian
Soren
Maxime
Tom
Lucas
Léonie
Elina
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BMX race
Piste

Route
Cyclo-cross
BMX race

BMX freestyle

BMX race
BMX race
BMX race

BMX freestyle

VTT

Piste

VTT
Route
Route
Piste

VTT
Route
Cyclo-cross
BMX race
Piste
Piste

VTT

BMX race
BMX race
BMX race
Route
Cyclo-cross
Route
BMX race
Route
BMX race
Piste

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



667663
604609
648370
498854
288427
462378
398840
667892
478662
512677
363961
667930
667935
668019
668059
499089
577472
653055
512497
630866
646475
668185
288931
511698
398862
605225
473538
499260
499273
508962
511516
317113
460405

10667663 CALMES
10604609 CAMERON
10648370 CANOLLE
10498854 CARTIER
10288427 CELESTE
10462378 CHALEIL
10398840 CHANEL
10667892 CHARCOSSET
10478662 CHARDON
10512677 CHARRET
10363961 CHARTEAU
10667930 CHAUDUN
10667935 CHAUMET LAGRANGE
10668019 CLERC

10668059 COLL--BOISVINEAU
10499089 COLLIGNON
10577472 COLNEL
10653055 COMMONT
10512497 COUDIERE CANTIN
10630866 COUZINET
10646475 CRES--CLEMENT
10668185 CROCE

10288931 CROGUENNOC
10511698 CUFI

10398862 DALDY

10605225 DAMESTOY
10473538 DARD

10499260 DAUMAS
10499273 DE GUERDAVID
10508962 DE OLIVEIRA FELIX
10511516 DEBARGES
10317113 DEBORDE
10460405 DEFRANCE

Maél
Tom
Théo
Marion
Tao
Louis
Samuel
Gabin
Johan
Camille
Diego
Lukas
Ava
Noé
Titien
Camille
Quentin
Valentin
Timothée
Raphael
Chloé
Mayann
Faustine
Lana
Benjamin
Mélina
Alyssa
Rémi
Aurélie
Lola
Amalia
Romy
Leo
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BMX race
Piste

VTT

Piste

BMX freestyle
Route

Piste
Cyclo-cross
Route

Piste

Route

BMX race
VTT

VTT

BMX race
BMX freestyle
VTT

Route

Route

Route

Sans discipline
BMX freestyle
Route

Route

BMX freestyle
VTT

BMX race
Route

Route

BMX race
Route

BMX race
BMX race

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



630872
668418
491251
642929
668518
511525
668591
499550
478139
499560
398885
668753
605825
668822
631020
665671
329559
507682
668903
606005
398903
668949
606083
668962
577287
606144
606158
606166
669064
669092
669095
606241
462381

10630872 DEFRANCE
10668418 DELEPLANCQUE
10491251 DELORD
10642929 DESGROUAS
10668518 DETRE
10511525 DOLLION
10668591 DOLTAIRE
10499550 DRUART
10478139 DUBOSQ
10499560 DUBREUIL
10398885 DUFORT
10668753 DURET
10605825 DUTERNE
10668822 ELIZALDE
10631020 ESTEBAN
10665671 FAHY
10329559 FAURE
10507682 FAURE
10668903 FAVENNEC
10606005 FAVRE
10398903 FAYOLLE
10668949 FERY
10606083 FEUVRIER
10668962 FILIPPI
10577287 FONTENEAU -- DAUCE
10606144 FORBRAS
10606158 FORGUE
10606166 FORTIN
10669064 FRANCOIS
10669092 FRIOT
10669095 FRIOU
10606241 FROUARD
10462381 GAILLARD

Simon
Guilain
Clément
Tristan
Maxence
Margo
Alex
Léonie
Gabin
Matt
Nathan
Thibaud
Jeanne
Lucie
Corentin
Augustin
Mattéo
Titouan
Tristan
Bérénice

Jean-Loup

Florian
Zoé

Noa
Gabin
Nicolas
Jasmine
Charles
Anouchka
Jules
Gaxine
Diane
Florian
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Route
BMX race
BMX freestyle
Cyclo-cross
Route
Piste
Route
BMX race
Cyclo-cross
BMX race
BMX freestyle
Route

VTT

VTT

BMX race
Cyclo-cross
BMX race
BMX race
Piste

BMX race
Route
Cyclo-cross
BMX race
VTT

BMX freestyle
Piste

VTT

Route
Route
Route
Route
Route
Route

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



669230
669272
669317
626563
669370
669381
490571
478065
669433
606505
500207
577020
606610
631041
577808
669605
294942
651272
669635
606700
500297
500323
500346
669750
669782
669785
669796
630894
606855
669883
669886
508970
631044

10669230 GASTALDI
10669272 GAUTRAIS
10669317 GEORGES
10626563 GHIBAUDO
10669370 GILLES
10669381 GIRARD
10490571 GIRAUD
10478065 GLOUX
10669433 GODIN
10606505 GOMBAUD
10500207 GREGOIRE
10577020 GRELLIER
10606610 GRONDIN
10631041 GROUSSIN
10577808 GUEFVENEU
10669605 GUERINEL
10294942 GUERINEL
10651272 GUILLET
10669635 GUINEDOT
10606700 GUTH
10500297 HABERT
10500323 HANOTEL
10500346 HARSCOET
10669750 HEITZ
10669782 HENRY
10669785 HENRY

10669796 HERNANDEZ REILHE

10630894 HERVE
10606855 HINAULT
10669883 HUET
10669886 HUET
10508970 IMBOURG

10631044 JIMENEZ PALOS

Nathan
Jules
Romain
Mathieu
Louison
Anaelle
Camille
Fantin
Léo
Alessio
Baptiste
Noa

Léa
Jean
Swann
Mathis
Mathis
Lisa

Lina
Lucie
Jules
Axel
Lino
Antoine
Max
Thais
Jan
Romuald
Julien
Joseph Alex
Mathéo
Lenaic
Emma
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VTT

Route

VTT

VTT

Piste

BMX freestyle
Cyclo-cross
Cyclo-cross
VTT

Piste
Route
Route
Piste
Route
Route
Route
Route
Piste

BMX race
VTT

BMX race
BMX freestyle
BMX race
BMX race
Route
BMX race
Route
Route
Route
Route
Route
Route
Piste

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



607093
670103
607181
670222
670278
607355
628297
398942
607397
630608
607469
607479
404378
511513
670406
670430
317155
670437
670465
607572
670535
475188
670543
500928
670568
670582
365570
670590
507430
670632
607794
330508
463253

10607093 JOUVENAL
10670103 KEFFORD
10607181 KERVELLA
10670222 LACAUD
10670278 LAHELLEC
10607355 LAMARGOT
10628297 LAMBERT
10398942 LAMBERT-WETZEL
10607397 LANGLOIS
10630608 LAOUT
10607469 LAUGIER
10607479 LAURENT
10404378 LAVANCIER
10511513 LAVENU
10670406 LAVERGNE
10670430 LE BOT
10317155 LE BOUGEANT
10670437 LE CANN
10670465 LE GUILLOUX

10607572 LE NORMAND--LUCAS

10670535 LEBRETON
10475188 LEBRETON
10670543 LECLERC
10500928 LEDEME
10670568 LEGEMBLE
10670582 LEGRAND
10365570 LEGROS
10670590 LELEU
10507430 LEMOINE
10670632 LEONARD
10607794 LESUEUR
10330508 LEVEL
10463253 LINHART

Jean
Woody
Maiwenn
Albane
Martin
Killian
Zélie
Tom
Suzy
Thomas
Nicolas
Herehau
Thessa
Nina
Juliano
Jean
Leo
Loick
Lana
Septime
Eloane
Jonathan
Manon
Lilou
Elliot
Jules
Thibault
Mahé
Mathis
Sacha
Enzo
Téo
Gabrie
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VTT

VTT

BMX race
BMX freestyle
VTT
Cyclo-cross
VTT

Route

VTT

Route
Piste

Piste

VTT

Route

VTT

Route
BMX race
Route
Route
Piste
Cyclo-cross
Piste

BMX race
Piste
Route

VTT

Piste

BMX race
Piste

VTT

Route
BMX freestyle
BMX freestyle

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



627000 10627000 LOMBART -- COLRAS Valentine F Route Espoirs
670788 10670788 LOUISON Timéo H Route Espoirs
670813 10670813 LUGANS Zoé F VTT Espoirs
670828 10670828 LYONNET Maxence H Piste Espoirs
578190 10578190 MABILLE Alex H Route Espoirs
577204 10577204 MAHE Arthur H Route Espoirs
608000 10608000 MAILLY Léa F Route Espoirs
608035 10608035 MALLARD Gaétan H Piste Espoirs
670917 10670917 MANGIAVILLANO Matys H VTT Espoirs
652147 10652147 MANGIN Clémence F Piste Espoirs
392663 10392663 MARASCO Margot F Route Espoirs
512483 10512483 MARCHAND Noah H Piste Espoirs
670941 10670941 MARCOUX Nathan H Piste Espoirs
608112 10608112 MARROCQ Thibaut H BMX race Espoirs
608122 10608122 MARTIAL Ulrich H Piste Espoirs
296633 10296633 MARTIN Loic H VTT Espoirs
671012 10671012 MARTINET Anais F Route Espoirs
671015 10671015 MARTINET Noémie F Route Espoirs
363332 10363332 MARTINET Valentin H Route Espoirs
463282 10463282 MASSA Dylan H Route Espoirs
364883 10364883 MASSET Maylia F Route Espoirs
462374 10462374 MATOSSIAN Sévane H Route Espoirs
671127 10671127 MEJECAZE Célie F BMX race Espoirs
330319 10330319 MERCIER Edwin H Route Espoirs
651275 10651275 MESNARD Justine F Route Espoirs
507474 10507474 MEUNIER Victor H Route Espoirs
475240 10475240 MICHAUD Flavie F Piste Espoirs
478045 10478045 MICHEL Alexandre H BMX race Espoirs
671279 10671279 MOCCO Benjamin H BMX race Espoirs
671283 10671283 MOISSONNIER Marie F Route Espoirs
671288 10671288 MOLFINE Kentin H Trial Espoirs
608434 10608434 MONDESIR--BODOL Ethan H BMX race Espoirs
608448 10608448 MONNIER Dorine F Piste Espoirs



665760
247589
491224
671468
461932
671582
608794
652144
671643
608913
671731
608962
404147
609014
609101
671898
609130
609138
247782
609195
671981
671986
672017
609257
672042
609274
330511
565749
491145
298006
495534
672191
609416

10665760 MORICEAU
10247589 MOUSTIER
10491224 MOUTRY
10671468 N'DIR
10461932 NEEL
10671582 NTONE LOMBEKE
10608794 OLLIER
10652144 ONESIME
10671643 OUDOT
10608913 PARIS
10671731 PATELLARO
10608962 PEIZERAT
10404147 PERENNES
10609014 PERFILLON
10609101 PHILIPPE
10671898 PICHON
10609130 PIERNET
10609138 PIERRE
10247782 PILLET
10609195 PLAGNIOL
10671981 POIRIER
10671986 POITEVIN
10672017 PONS
10609257 PORTA
10672042 PORTAL
10609274 POTTIER
10330511 POURRE
10565749 PRESSE
10491145 RABY
10298006 RADADI
10495534 RASETA
10672191 RAU
10609416 RAYMOND

Clarisse
Coralie
Kéryl
Noah
Zacharie
Romain
Pierre
Adele
Léonie
Théo
Lorena
Cassandre
Kilian
Jules
Eva

Laly
Laura
Julia
Avril
Maéva
Thais
Samuel
Baptiste
Elise
Lilou
Louise
Matias
Gaspard
Charly
Ambre
Valentin
Gabin
Colin

VTT

BMX race
Piste
BMX freestyle
BMX race
BMX race
VTT
Route
VTT

Piste
Piste

VTT
Route
VTT

Piste

VTT

VTT

BMX race
BMX race
Route
Route
Piste
Route
VTT

VTT

BMX race
BMX freestyle
Route
Route
Piste
BMX freestyle
Route
VTT

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



609488
672296
653057
463259
672332
399009
609581
672376
672385
502306
502309
672460
392768
627889
508953
672535
630788
399022
647583
647417
609800
672588
502445
492701
491218
577264
651260
672684
609928
672724
630782
496243
610116

10609488 REVOL
10672296 RICHARDS
10653057 RICHET
10463259 RINCON
10672332 RISBJERG
10399009 RIZZOLATTI
10609581 ROBERT
10672376 ROCHET
10672385 ROGIER
10502306 ROUANET
10502309 ROUAT
10672460 ROUFFIAC
10392768 ROUGET
10627889 ROUHIER
10508953 SAGNIER

10672535 SAINT-DIZIER

10630788 SAINTILLAN
10399022 SALAUN
10647583 SALIERNO
10647417 SANCHEZ
10609800 SANCIAUT
10672588 SARLIEVE
10502445 SAUGRAIN
10492701 SAUTOUR
10491218 SCHAVITS
10577264 SCHNEIDER
10651260 SCHWARTZ
10672684 SENEGAS
10609928 SERRES
10672724 SIGALAS
10630782 SIMON
10496243 SIMONCIC
10610116 TAPIZ

Lise
Niamh
Eloise
Rafaél
Aliocha
Thomas
Lucas
Malo
Maé
Anais
llona
Janis
Clara
Nathan
Karl
Elsa
Karla
Hervé
Lucas
Emma
Zian
Jean
Kloé
Lucie
Louise
Victor
Simon
Jade
Samuel
Aziliz
llena
Maél
Hugo
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VTT

VTT

Route

BMX freestyle
BMX freestyle
Route

BMX race
VTT

VTT

Piste

Piste

VTT

BMX race
Route

Piste

BMX freestyle
Route

Piste

VTT

Route

VTT

VTT

Piste

BMX race
Piste

Route

Route
Cyclo-cross
Route

Route

Route

BMX freestyle
Route

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



565520
512926
399031
330322
511522
505838
610311
673045
610319
610349
610360
673123
475207
673143
610424
502905
502943
673191
317128
651266
673368

10565520 TENET
10512926 TESTE
10399031 THEVARD
10330322 TILLY
10511522 TRITZ
10505838 TROUVAIN
10610311 TSAN
10673045 TUNCQ
10610319 TUNCQ STAFA
10610349 VACHET
10610360 VALADE
10673123 VASSOR
10475207 VELNA
10673143 VENIER
10610424 VENTURINI
10502905 VERDIER
10502943 VIARDOT
10673191 VIARDOT
10317128 VIDELO
10651266 VILLAR THIERY
10673368 ZULIAN

Marius
Lucas
Evan
Felix
Mathilde
Alexandre
Kenji
Alexis
Théo
Sidonie
Alexandra
Damien
Yann
Clarisse
Terry
Juliette
Kimi
Mattéo
Méline
Faustine
Ambre
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VTT

VTT

BMX freestyle
Piste
Cyclo-cross
Route
BMX race
Route
Piste
Route
Cyclo-cross
Route
Piste

VTT

BMX race
Route

VTT

Route
BMX race
Route
BMX race

Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs



